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201206220002
20900

06/22/2012
12:52:12

SHAW OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090812000
310000

201206220002
20870

06/22/2012
12:52:09

SHAW OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20080307000
095070

201206220002
20890

06/22/2012
12:52:11

SHAW OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090721000
279710

201206220002
20910

06/22/2012
12:52:13

SHAW OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090812000
310010

201206220002
20920

06/22/2012
12:52:14

SHAW OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090812000
310020

201206220002
20880

06/22/2012
12:52:10

SHAW OIL
COMPANY INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20080307000
095080


