Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	NY INC;	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
mouramont #	Date Heddidda	ramo	Turty Itolo	200 1990	Outof Hamo	Book	l ago	MapBook	Mapr ago		Description
201206220002 20900	06/22/2012 12:52:12	SHAW OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20090812000 310000	
201206220002 20870	06/22/2012 12:52:09	SHAW OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20080307000 095070	
201206220002 20890	06/22/2012 12:52:11	SHAW OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20090721000 279710	
201206220002 20910	06/22/2012 12:52:13	SHAW OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20090812000 310010	
201206220002 20920	06/22/2012 12:52:14	SHAW OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20090812000 310020	
201206220002 20880	06/22/2012 12:52:10	SHAW OIL COMPANY INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20080307000 095080	